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               SCHOOL CALENDAR*                

      2025  -  2026   
    

Monday   August  18     DOCE  Principal’s Mtg.  

 

Wednesday  August  20  Faculty Christian Formation Day    
 

Thursday  August   21  Faculty In-Service 8:30 a.m.—Noon 
   

Friday   August  22  New Student Orientation @ 9 a.m., Faculty In-Service  
 

Monday   August    25  First Day Of Classes For All Students  Gr. 1-12    
 

Friday   August  29  Labor Day  weekend begins  -  No Classes 
 

Monday   September 01  Labor Day  - No Classes 
    

Tuesday  September 02  School Re-Opens 
 

Monday   September 29    No Classes—Diocesan Teachers Institute    
 

Tuesday  September 30    School Re-Opens   
 

Monday   October   13  Columbus Day Observed  - No Classes  
 

Tuesday  October  14  School Re-Opens 
 

Friday   October  31    Teacher In-Service/Act 80 Day —Dismissal @ 11:20 a.m. 
 

Friday   November 07  Parent/Teacher Conferences / No Classes  
 

Wednesday  November  26  Thanksgiving Recess Begins—Dismissal  @ 11:20 a.m. 
 

Tuesday  December 02  School Re-Opens 
 

Friday      December   19  School Closes for Christmas Break—Dismissal @ 11:20 a.m. 
 

Monday    January      05  School Re-Opens 
 

Monday   January       19    Martin Luther King Jr. Day Observed - No Classes 
 

Tuesday   January  20  School Re-Opens 
 

Friday   January  30   Dismissal  @ 11:30 a.m.—CSW Teacher Appreciation Day 
 

Monday   February      16  Presidents’ Day - School Closed 
 

Tuesday  February  17  School Re-Opens 

 

Wednesday  March  11  No Classes — Diocesan Teacher In-Service  
 

Thursday  March   12  School Re-Opens 
 

Wednesday  April  01  Easter Recess Begins—Dismissal @ 11:20 a.m. 
 

Tuesday  April  07  School Re-Opens  
 

Wednesday  May  06  Teacher In-Service / Act 80 Day – Dismissal @ 11:20 a.m. 
 

Monday   May          25   Memorial Day Observed - No Classes  
 

Tuesday  May  26  School Re-Opens 
 

Thursday—Friday May  28, 29  Dismissal @ 11:20 a.m.— Underclass Exams begin 
 

Saturday  May  30    Graduation 11 a.m.  
 

Monday—Thursday June  01, 02, 03, 04 Dismissal  @ 11:20 a.m. 
 
 
 
 

           (Snow Make-Up Dates, if needed,  June ( 04 — 11) 
  

     

   *Subject to change….. 


